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    Property type
 Country house
 Hamlet house
 House to renovate
 House with cottage / B&B
 Mansion 
 Town house




 






 
 
    Region
 AUCH
 Around CASTERA 
 Around CONDOM
 Around EAUZE
 Around FLEURANCE
 Around LECTOURE
 Around VIC-FEZENSAC
 GERS NORTH
 LOT ET GARONNE



 




 





  
 Reference






 




 


 Budget  






               
 de 0 à 250 000 €
 de 250 000 à 350 000 €
 de 350 000 € à 450  000 €
 de 450 000 € à 600 000 €
 + de 600 000 €












  Search








 





 











 
    ZIP





 

      Min. land.
50 m²
200 m²
500 m²
1,000 m²
5,000 m²
10,000 m²
50,000 m²






 
      Min. usab. area
50 m²
100 m²
150 m²
200 m²
300 m²
500 m²
1000 m²
2000 m²
5000 m²







  
    Bedroom(s)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10



 







 










   
    Region
 Gers
 LOTE ET GARONNE








 
    Property
    
 House







   
 
        Towns


AGEN (1)
          
            

AUCH (1)
          
            

CASTERA-VERDUZAN (5)
          
            

CONDOM (2)
          
            

EAUZE (1)
          
            

FLEURANCE (2)
          
            

GERS (1)
          
            

LECTOURE (1)
          
            

VIC-FEZENSAC (1)
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Sorry, no properties currently match these criteria, try again later or enlarge your search scope.
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